New!
focus
STARLAB
STARLAB Customer Information
Complete!
PlateOne® Microplates complete the range of
STARLAB’s Polypropylene plates. Four new plate
styles offer excellent sample recovery, high clarity

focus
STARLAB
Ordering Information PlateOne® 96 Deepwell Plates
Cat. No. Description Pack Size
0.5 ml Deepwell Plates (Plate Height 27.1 mm)
S1896-5000 0.5 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms (Bulk) 32 Plates
S1896-5800 0.5 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms 4 x 8 Plates
S1896-5110 0.5 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms (Sterile, individually Wrapped) 4 x 8 Plates
1.0 ml Deepwell Plates (Plate Height 44.1 mmm)
S1896-1000 1.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms (Bulk) 20 Plates
S1896-1800 1.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms 4 x 5 Plates
S1896-1110 1.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Round Wells with Round Bottoms (Sterile, individually Wrapped) 4 x 5 Plates
2.0 ml Deepwell Plates (Plate Height 44.1 mm)
S1896-2000 2.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Square Wells with Conical Bottoms (Bulk) 20 Plates
S1896-2800 2.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Square Wells with Conical Bottoms 4 x 5 Plates
S1896-2110 2.0 ml 96 Deepwell Plate, Square Wells with Conical Bottoms (Sterile, individually Wrapped) 4 x 5 Plates
Plate Footprint (L x W): 127.8 mm x 85.5 mm
See catalogue or website for ordering information of Plate Seals
Ordering Information PlateOne® 384 Deepwell Plates
Cat. No. Description Pack Size